
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 

516 
49 

717 
18 

128 
58 

676 
27 
37 
51 

229 
52 
60 

728 
787 
626 
532 
150 
204 
310 
996 
227 
16 

219 
959 
79 

124 

Name 
Anthony Mazziotto 

Hayden Schultz 

Jody Barry 

Jackson Blackmon 

Chris Parrish 

Maxwell Toth 

Cassidy Heiser 

Toby Khamsouk 

Liam MacDonald 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Darren James 

John Knowles 

Sam Wiest 

Jerry Reeves 

Michael Henao 

Brian Mullins 

Carl Price 

Robert Bettencourt 

Adam Faussett 

Rodney Vest 

Greg Reisinger 

Edwin Cosme 

Trevor Standish 

Ethan Cook 

Trevor Cece 

Teagg Hobbs 

Heather Trees 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

Diff 

3.656 

3.859 

5.756 

6.407 

25.864 

26.251 

27.649 

28.146 

33.288 

38.965 

55.976 

55.979 

56.129 

1:00.548 

1:21.873 

1:22.902 

1:22.985 

1:25.795 

1:49.408 

1:52.020 

1:52.444 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 
20:03.685 

20:07.341 

20:07.544 

20:09.441 

20:10.092 

20:29.549 

20:29.936 

20:31.334 

20:31.831 

20:36.973 

20:42.650 

20:59.661 

20:59.664 

20:59.814 

21:04.233 

21:25.558 

21:26.587 

21:26.670 

21:29.480 

21:53.093 

21:55.705 

21:56.129 

20:55.188 

20:06.765 

21:54.813 

Best Tm 
1:48.401 

1:48.664 

1:48.655 

1:48.763 

1:48.727 

1:50.285 

1:50.231 

1:50.579 

1:50.775 

1:49.851 

1:51.430 

1:52.939 

1:52.425 

1:52.720 

1:53.610 

1:55.516 

1:55.339 

1:55.215 

1:56.073 

1:57.207 

1:57.868 

1:58.328 

1:51.446 

1:48.636 

1:57.671 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 

Hayden Schultz Racing 

Righteous Racing 

Jackson Blackmon Racing 

GCP 

Robem Engineering 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Robem Engineering 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Robem Engineering 

Ruthless Racing Inc 

Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 

LWT Racer 

419 Racing 

HeyNow CW Moto Racing 

626 Pack 

Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 

JoeyO Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Team Biothermal 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

F'Cancer Racing 

Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 

Sizzle Maniac Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #'s 79 and 124 - DQ'd in Parc Ferme 

Printed: 8/14/2021 5:29:33 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.656 

Avg. Speed 

91.459 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.401 

Best Speed 

92.324 

Best Lap by 

516 - Anthony Mazziotto 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:01:08 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/14/2021 16:00 


